NC-7 KONGSBERGLZPENE

24. -25. Januar 2009

500 M KVINNER JUNIOR

Pl

~No o WDN PP

Navn

Siri M. Reiersen

Marthe Skaali

Line Moen Bredalslien
Hanne Verling

Julie Hessevik

Christine Foldvik Steinnes
Veronika Sivas Karlsen
Julie Sofie Lund Rauan

500 M KVINNER SENIOR

Pl
1
2
3

Navn

Hilde Rggeberg Pedersen
Rikke Jeppsson

Frida van Megen

500 M MENN JUNIOR

Pl

~No o WDN PR

Navn

Kim Lund Havardsrud
Kim Andre Eldevik
Espen Tveit

Knut Jore

August Teodor Haugen
Martin Pedersen
Roger Ebersten

Runar Sanderud

500 M MENN SENIOR

Pl

No o WDN PP

Navn
@yvind Andreassen
Lars Kvaalen

Tormod Bjgrnetun Haugen

Odd Borgersen

Odd @ystein Langegard
Reidar Borgersen
Torbjgrn Aanesland

Utenfor konkuranse

Joakim Haugen

1000 M KVINNER JUNIOR

Pl

a b~ wWwDN PP

Navn

Siri M. Reiersen

Hanne Verling

Julie Hessevik

Christine Foldvik Steinnes
Veronika Sivas Karlsen
Julie Sofie Lund Rauan

1000 M KVINNER SENIOR

Pl

Navn

RESULTATER LORDAG

Manuelle tider

Klubb

Arenedal SK
Arendal SK/Reg. Sar
Tynset IF

Herkules Skayter

IF Fram

IF Fram

Sandefjord SK

IF Fram

Klubb
Geithus IL
Nesodden IF
Rakkestad Sk

Klubb

Geithus IL

Geithus IL

Herkules Skgyter
Herkules Skayter
Sandefjord SK
Kongsberg IF

Herkules Skgyter

Sand IF/Reg. MjgsTeam

Klubb

SK Snggg
OSK
Sandefjord SK
Geithus IL
Geithus IL
Geithus IL
Dglemo IL

Klubb

Arenedal SK
Herkules Skayter
IF Fram

IF Fram
Sandefjord SK

IF Fram

Klubb

Kl
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ

Kl

KS
KS
KS

Kl

MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ

Kl

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

Kl
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ

Kl

Arr. Kongsberg IF

Tid
46,87
49,01
49,28
51,10
51,45
54,99
56,11

Tid
46,87
46,90
48,65

Tid
40,77
41,70
42,18
43,33
43,45
43,56
44,20

Tid
39,56
39,88
41,85
42,35
42,66
43,52
49,54

41,11

Tid
1.45,84
147,31
152,11
2.00,58
2.00,71

Tid

Poeng
40
35
30
27
24
22
20
dns

Poeng
40
35
30

Poeng
40
35
30
27
24
22
20

dq

Poeng
40
35
30
27
24
22
20

Poeng
40
35
30
27
24
dns

Poeng

Side 1



NC-7 KONGSBERGLYJPENE
24. -25. Januar 2009

1 Rikke Jeppsson
2 Hilde Rggeberg Pedersen

1000 M MENN JUNIOR

Pl Navn
Kim Lund Havardsrud
Espen Tveit
Kim Andre Eldevik
Runar Sanderud
Martin Pedersen
Roger Ebersten
Knut Jore

~No o WDN PP

1000 M MENN SENIOR
Pl Navn
1 Tormod Bjgrnetun Haugen
2 Odd @ystein Langegard

1500 M KVINNER JUNIOR
Pl Navn
1 Marthe Skaali
2 Line Moen Bredalslien

1500 M KVINNER SENIOR
Pl Navn
1 Frida van Megen

3000 M MENN JUNIOR
Pl Navn
1 August Teodor Haugen

3000 M MENN SENIOR

Pl Navn
Lars Kvaalen
Reidar Borgersen
Odd Borgersen
@yvind Andreassen
Torbjgrn Aanesland

a b~ wN B

Utenfor konkuranse
Joakim Haugen

RESULTATER LORDAG

Nesodden IF
Geithus IL

Klubb

Geithus IL

Herkules Skayter
Geithus IL

Sand IF/Reg. MjgsTeam
Kongsberg IF

Herkules Skayter
Herkules Skayter

Klubb
Sandefjord SK
Geithus IL

Klubb
Arendal SK/Reg. Sar
Tynset IF

Klubb
Rakkestad Sk

Klubb
Sandefjord SK

Klubb
OSK
Geithus IL
Geithus IL
SK Snggg
Dglemo IL

KS
KS

Kl

MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ

Kl
MS
MS

Kl
KJ
KJ

Kl
KS

Kl
MJ

Kl

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

Arr. Kongsberg IF

1.38,90
1.44,71

Tid
1.24,48
1.24,63
1.24,75
1.29,01
1.32,49
1.32,87
1.34,37

Tid
1.24,51
1.29,60

Tid
240,13
247,14

Tid
2.37,07

Tid
4.57,97

Tid
4.31,47
4.37,46
4.39,57
4.58,33
5.43,29

5.06,65

40
35

Poeng
40
35
30
27
24
22
20

Poeng
40
35

Poeng
40
35

Poeng
40

Poeng
40

Poeng
40
35
30
27
24

Side 2



NC-7 KONGSBERGLJPENE
24. -25. Januar 2009

Arr. Kongsberg IF
RESULTATER S@NDAG

Manuelle tider

500 M KVINNER JUNIOR

Pl Navn Klubb Kl Tid Poeng
1 Siri M. Reiersen Arenedal SK KJ 44,47 40
2 Line Moen Bredalslien Tynset IF KJ 46,46 35
Jenny Nordby H&BSK/Reg. Jstviken KJ dns
500 M KVINNER SENIOR
Pl Navn Klubb Kl Tid Poeng
1 Rikke Jeppsson Nesodden IF KS 44,36 40
2 Hilde Rggeberg Pedersen  Geithus IL KS 44,55 35
500 M MENN JUNIOR
Pl Navn Klubb Kl Tid Poeng
1 Kim Lund Havardsrud Geithus IL MJ 39,91 40
2 Runar Sanderud Sand IF/Reg. MjgsTeam MJ 40,49 35
3 August Teodor Haugen Sandefjord SK MJ 41,59 30
4 Martin Pedersen Kongsberg IF MJ 41,74 27
Kim Andre Eldevik Geithus IL MJ dns
500 M MENN SENIOR
Pl Navn Klubb Kl Tid Poeng
1 Tormod Bjgrnetun Haugen Sandefjord SK MS 40,44 40
2 Torbjgrn Aanesland Dglemo IL MS 46,09 35

Side 4



NC-7 KONGSBERGLZPENE

24, -25.

1000 M
Pl

W N -

1000 M
Pl

A WDN P

1500 M

A WN PP

1500 M
Pl

a b~ wN B

3000 M
Pl
1

3000 M
Pl
1

5000 M
Pl

W N -

Januar 2009

KVINNER JUNIOR
Navn

Marthe Skaali

Siri M. Reiersen

Line Moen Bredalslien
Jenny Nordby

KVINNER SENIOR

Navn

Mari Hemmer

Rikke Jeppsson

Hilde Rggeberg Pedersen
Frida van Megen

MENN JUNIOR

Navn

August Teodor Haugen
Kim Lund Havardsrud
Runar Sanderud
Martin Pedersen

Kim Andre Eldevik

MENN SENIOR
Navn
Lars Kvaalen

Tormod Bjgrnetun Haugen

Reidar Borgersen

Odd @ystein Langegard
Torbjgrn Aanesland
Odd Borgersen

KVINNER JUNIOR
Navn
Marthe Skaali

KVINNER SENIOR
Navn

Mari Hemmer
Frida van Megen

MENN SENIOR

Navn

Lars Kvaalen

Reidar Borgersen

Odd @ystein Langegard
Odd Borgersen

RESULTATER SONDAG
Manuelle tider

Klubb

Arendal SK/Reg. Sar
Arenedal SK

Tynset IF
H&BSK/Reg. @stviken

Klubb

Aktiv SK
Nesodden IF
Geithus IL
Rakkestad Sk

Klubb

Sandefjord SK

Geithus IL

Sand IF/Reg. MjgsTeam
Kongsberg IF

Geithus IL

Klubb

OSK
Sandefjord SK
Geithus IL
Geithus IL
Dglemo IL
Geithus IL

Klubb
Arendal SK/Reg. Sar

Klubb
Aktiv SK
Rakkestad Sk

Klubb
OSK
Geithus IL
Geithus IL
Geithus IL

Kl
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ

Kl

KS
KS
KS
KS

Kl

MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ

Kl

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

Kl
KJ

Kl
KS
KS

Kl

MS
MS
MS
MS

Arr. Kongsberg IF

Tid Poeng
1.30,70 40
1.32,71 35
1.34,13 30

dns

Tid Poeng
1.26,58 40
1.29,60 35
1.33,24 30
1.33,31 27

Tid Poeng
2.04,52 40
2.05,20 35
2.08,29 30
2.10,35 27

dns

Tid Poeng
1.57,61 40
2.02,20 35
2.04,21 30
2.08,96 27
2.26,57 24

dns

Tid Poeng
5.11,24 40

Tid Poeng
4.39,06 40

dns

Tid Poeng
7.16,22 40
7.22,65 35
8.03,98 30

dns

Side 5



